Diodes Incorporated has
announced the introduction of
an ultra-small, ultra-low profile
leadless surface mount
package, with size of 0.6mm x
0.3mm x 0.3mm, currently
available in Zener and

Part Number
Power
Rating
(mW)
Zener Voltage Range1 Maximum Reverse Current1
Competitors Competitor’s
Part Number
Nominal
(V)
@ IZT
Min (V)
@ IZT
Max VZ (V)
@ IZT
IZT (mA) IR (μA) @ VR (V)
GDZ5V1LP3 250 5.1 4.840 5.370 5 0.2 2.0 ROHM GDZ5.1
GDZ5V6LP3 250 5.6 5.310 5.920 5 1.0 2.5 ROHM GDZ5.6
GDZ6V0LP3 250 6.0 5.676 6.324 5 1.0 2.8 Industry First! N/A
GDZ6V2LP3 250 6.2 5.860 6.530 5 1.0 3.0 ROHM GDZ6.2
GDZ6V8LP3 250 6.8 6.470 7.140 5 0.5 3.5 ROHM GDZ6.8
GDZ7V5LP3 250 7.5 7.060 7.840 5 0.5 4.0 ROHM GDZ7.5
GDZ8V2LP3 250 8.2 7.760 8.640 5 0.5 5.0 ROHM GDZ8.2
Switching
Diode
Part Number
Power